MNepenHas naHensb wkada

®00 000 000 00O
250 ,
OO0 000 000 000
300 .
®O00 (OO 000 (0O
350 .
®00 POO 000 @O0
400 |
000 00O 000 90O
50
000 <?OO 000 900
500
160 37
192
224
256
288
e =

SKL




LT = BHyTpeHHss rAybMHa simka
LW = BHewHss raybuHa swmka
NL = 6a308Bbii pasmep HanpaBASIOLLNX
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